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Individual Meet Results

Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 [Ageup: 6/1/2012] Yards

Location: Sunrise
Sea Turtles |SEA)

Time

F/P/IS Name_

Event# 1 Female 25 Free 6 & Under

29.24Y
30.32Y
32,12
32.84Y
38.85Y
41.75Y
44.97Y
51.40Y
52.06Y

F
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Finnimore, Brooklyn
Metz, Ella

Westfall, Molly
Davis, Kaydance
Smith, Sydnce
Murphy, Morgan
Williams, Emery
Coury, Genevicve
Palmer. Madelyn

Event# 2 Male 25 Free 6 & Under

33.16Y
40.55Y
40.85Y
46.55Y
51.82Y

MEem

Grajeda, Noah
Hawkins, Nathan
Metz, Tyler
Dorsey, Micah
Fry. Reese

Event# 3 Female 25 Free 7-8

23.28Y
23.53Y
23.55Y
25.01Y
25.44Y
26.27Y
2641Y
26.85Y
27.68Y
30.68Y
31.91Y
34.19Y
34.35Y
1:04.37Y

Event# 4 Male 25 Free 7-8

23.53Y
24.55Y
27.32Y
27.53Y
28.34Y
29.63Y
31.19Y
32.44Y
37.01Y
37.81Y
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Bailey, Kyra
Ramos. Kelsie
Rook. Jordan
Smith, Racli
Rudd, Kensey
Baus, Jenna
Hawkins, Kiley
Rodriguez. Zenona
Cormales, Dayna
Schlink, McKenna
Booher. Chloe
Lund, Kira

Klein. Natatie
Bochler, Ashley

Rook. Liam
Spangler, Jarred
Rae, Braeden
Williams, Kaden
Palmer, Ryne
Morse, Anthony
Reed. Noah
Campbcell, Cole
Dorsey. Luke
Speck, Ben

Event# 5 Female 50 Free 9-10
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Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 [Ageup: 6/1/2012] Yards

Sea Turtles [SEA]

Time

F/PIS Name

Event# 5 Female 50 Free 9-10

38.72Y
40.87Y
42.35Y
42.90Y
43.90Y
46.31Y
46.59Y
46.84Y
46.91Y
49.87Y
50.53Y
55.81Y
55.94Y
56.78Y
59.94Y
1:00.40Y
1:01.81Y

Event# 6 Male 50 Free 9-10

39.05Y
42.18Y
42.28Y
43.84Y
44.91Y
51.72Y
53.19Y
57.81Y
1:02.62Y
1:03.78Y
1:05.72Y
1:06.94Y
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Piercey, Hannah
Bailey, Savanna
Peterson, Kari
Williams, Gracie
Ramos, Lyndzi
Grant, Gabbryela
Smith, Olivia
Dorsey, Emily
Piercey, Medyson
Wyatt, Addison
Culbertson, Faith
Teel, Ashley
Saunders, McKenzi
Marks, Jaycie
O'Brien, Landis
Boehler, Nicole
Hauser, Mandy

Corrales, Dustin
Hesse, Damien
Holder, A.c.
Palmer, Bracdon
Kreschollek. Zachary
Grover, Jesse
Williams, Roary
Nordstrom. lan
Metz, Ethan
Fry. Luke

Lund. Andrew
Campbell. Bryce

Event# 7 Female 25 Back 6 & Under

32.12Y
35.90Y
39.01Y
41.40Y
4222
42.28Y
54.44Y
59.05Y
1:16.60Y

MM T Y M

Finnimore, Brooklyn
Westfall, Molly
Davis, Kaydance
Smith, Sydnee
Murphy, Morgan
Metz. Ella

Palmer, Madelyn
Coury. Genevieve
Williams, Emery

Event# 8 Male 25 Back 6 & Under

52.63Y
51.62Y
57.96Y

F
F
F

Grajeda, Noah
Dorsey, Micah
Hawkins, Nathan

Individual Meet Results
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Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 [Ageup: 6/1/2012] Yards
Sea Turtles [SEA]
Time F/P/S Name Age Place Points  Improv
Event# 8 Male 25 Back 6 & Under
1:02.88Y F Fry. Reese 5 - - —_
1:10.56Y F = Metwz Tyler 6 - - -
Event# 9 Female 25 Back 7-8
26.74Y F Smith. Raeli ? —— — -
28.05Y F Rook, Jordan 8 - —_ —
28.34Y F  Comules, Dayna 8 —_ -
29.22Y F Baus, Jenna 8 — — —
29.32Y F Ramos, Kelsie 8 . — —
32.53Y F Rudd. Kensey 7 — — —
32.65Y F  Schlink, McKenna 7 — - —
34.28Y F  Hawkins, Kiley 8 — — —
34.68Y F Bailey, Kyra 8 - — —
37.03Y F  Rodriguez, Zenona 8 - — —
39.97Y F Klein, Natalie 8 — —_ —
45.32Y F  Booher. Chloe 7 - . -
46.44Y F Lund, Kira 7 - - -
1:05.31Y F Boehler. Ashley 8 — — —
Event# 10 Male 25 Back 7-8
30.75y F Rook, Liam 8 —— — —
33.94Y F Spangler, Jarred 8 - — -
34.37Y F Palmer., Ryne 7 — —_ —
34.53Y F Campbell, Cole 7 — — —
35.15Y F Morse, Anthony 8 - — —
37.55Y F  Williams, Kaden 7 — — —
39.00Y F Reed. Noah 8 — — —
42.22Y F  Rae Braeden 8 — - —
45.37Y F Dorscy, Luke 8 - - —
52.44Y F  Speck.Ben 8 - — —
Event# 11 Female 50 Back 9-10
47.22Y F Piercey, Hannah 10 — — -
48.34Y F  Whyatt, Addison 9 - - -
51.25Y F  Peterson, Kan 9 — —_ —
51.96Y F Grant, Gabbryela 9 - — —
53.49Y F Bailey, Savanna 10 — — -
53.62Y F Williams, Gracie 10 — - —
56.03Y F Dorsey, Emily 9 - — -
57.16Y F Piercey, Madyson 9 — — —
57.32Y F Ramos. Lyndzi 10 - - —
1:01.66Y F Bochler, Nicole 10 o — -
1:03.81Y F Saunders, McKenzi 9 —_ — —
1:04.00Y F  Smith, Olivia 10 — - -
1:08.29Y F  Hauser, Mandy 9 — — -
1:08.63Y F  Teel, Ashley 9 — — —
1:08.87Y F  Marks, Jaycie 9 - - -
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Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 |Ageup: 6/1/2012] Yards

F/P/S Name

Individual Meet Results

Culbertson, Faith

Sea Turtles [SEA]
Time
Event # 11 Female 50 Back 9-10
1:11.37Y F
1:21.31Y F

O'Brien. Landis

Event# 12 Male 50 Back 9-10

50.16Y
52.65Y
54.31Y
59.15Y
59.47Y
1:0043Y
1:03.87Y
1:05.63Y
1:06.97Y
1:12.68Y
1:16.09Y
1:18.84Y
1:27.68Y
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Holder. A.c.
Kreschollck, Zachary
Ashcroft, Luke
Palmer. Braedon
Corrales, Dustin
Hesse, Damien
Grover, Jesse
Williams, Roary
Campbell, Bryce
Metz, Ethan
Nordstrom, Ian
Lund, Andrew
Fry. Luke

Event #19 Female S0 Free 11-12

29.87Y
32.02Y
35.19Y
35.53Y
36.65Y
37.28Y
38.28Y
40.79Y
4.41Y
45.03Y
48.65Y
49.82Y
50.90Y
58.37Y
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Turczyn, Laura
DelPontc, Naalie
McLaughlin, Katelyn
James, Caillyn
Invalaco, Julia
Johnson. Karisa
Herrin, Connor
Tomlin, Madisyn
Coury, Galadricl
Rudd. Ashley
Calicchio, Mia
Lekan, Heather
Stokes. Taylor
Coles. Halee

Event #20 Male 50 Free 11-12

37.75Y
38.75Y
40.58Y
40.65Y
45.56Y
52.81Y
53.02Y
1:01.96Y
1:16.65Y
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Stevenson, Matthew
Frv. Logan
Ebersole, Riley
Thomas, Daniel
Davis, Jason
Grover, Anthony
Bubar. Luke
Campbell. Aaron
Leon, Dillon

Event #21 Female 50 Free 13-14

Age

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

12
12
12
12
12
11
it
12
Il
12
12
12
1
"

11
12
12
12
12
tl
12
n
11

Place Points

Improv



Liconsed To: Sunrise Sharks Swim Team 6/25/2012 Page 5
Individual Meet Results
Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 [Ageup: 6/1/2012) Yards
Sea Turtles [SEA]
Time F/P/S Name o Age Place Points  Improv
Event#21 Female 50 Free 13-14
31.90Y F  Grover, Callie 13 - — —
3341Y F Schumacher, Hannah 14 —_ — —
33.78Y F  Laufenberg, Megan 13 — — —
38.09Y F Smith, Riley 13 — - -
40.18Y F Campbell, Natalie 13 — - —
42.31Y F Farrington, Charisma 13 - . —
42.81Y F  Nordstrom, Audrey 14 —_ —_ —
44.28Y F  Cannon, Madeline 14 — - —
Event #22 Male 50 Free 13-14
27.65Y F Peterson, Kristain 14 — — —_
29.60Y F Stevenson, Curtis 14 — — —
32.96Y F Mann. Tanner 13 - — —
35.19Y F  Ramos, Nicolas 13 - — -
36.01Y F Culberson, Riley 13 - — -
Event #23 Female 50 Free 15-18
30.74Y F Cannon, Daisy 16 - - -
32.62Y F Corrales, Saige 15 — — —
33.25Y F  Culberison. Hannah 15 —_ — —
Event# 25 Female 50 Back 11-12
36.85Y F  Turczyn, Laura 12 - — —
39.12Y F  DelPonte, Natalie 12 — — -
42.56Y F James, Caitlyn 12 o — —
43.46Y F  McLaughlin, Katelyn 12 — —_ -~
45.49Y F  Johnson, Karisa 1 — — —
46.72Y F Herrin, Connor 1 v - -
47.16Y F  Tomlin, Madisyn 12 - — —
49.84Y F Invalaco, Julia 12 — - —
51.12Y F Lekan, Heather 12 o — —
51.25Y F  Coury, Galadriel 1 — — —
54.44Y F Stokes, Taylor 1 - - —
1:12.96Y F  Calicchio. Mia 12 - — —
1:15.08Y F Coles, Halce n - — ——
Event #26 Male 50 Back 11-12
47.56Y F  Fry, Logan 12 - — —
49.56Y F Thomas, Daniel 12 - — —
52.14Y F Davis, Jason 12 — — —_
52.712Y F Stevenson, Matthew 11 - — —
54.74Y F  Ebersole, Riley 12 —_ — —
58.227 F  Bubar, Luke 12 — - —
1:07.78Y F Campbell, Aaron i1 v . —
1:10.84Y F Grover, Anthony 11 . - .-
1:28,12Y F Leon, Dillon 1 s — -
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Sea Turtles vs Sharks 08-Jun-12 [Ageup: 6/1/2012] Yards
Sea Turtles [SEA]
Time F/P/S Name Age Place Points  Improv
Event #27 Female 50 Back 13-14
40.14Y F  Grover. Callic 13 - — -
42.00Y F  Schumacher, liannah 14 — - -
46.46Y F Campbell, Natalie 13 —_ —_ —
47.88Y F Smith, Riley 13 —_ — -
48.03Y F Laufenberg, Megan 13 — - —
50.84Y F  Cannon, Madeline 14 - — —
51.90Y F Farmrington, Charisma 13 — — —
53.84Y F  Nordstrom, Audrey 14 —-— — —
Event # 28 Male 50 Back 13-14
35.66Y F Peterson, Kristain 14 — — —
43.59Y F Mann, Tanner 13 — — -
44.72Y F Stevenson, Curtis 14 — - —
58.56Y F  Rameos, Nicolas 13 — — -
Event #29 Female 50 Back 15-18
3141Y F Culbertson, Hannah 15 - - —_
37.74Y F Corrales. Saige 15 — - o
39.53Y F Cannon, Daisy 16 — —_ —



